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附
件

：

苏
州
市
标
准
化
协
会
批
准
发
布
团
体
标
准
目
录

序
号

标
准
编
号

标
准
名
称

1
T/
SZ
BX

16
1-
20
24

额
定
电
压

45
0/
75
0V

及
以
下
聚
氯
乙
烯
绝
缘
软
电
缆

2
T/
SZ
BX

16
9-
20
24

视
音
频
记
录
仪

3
T/
SZ
BX

17
0-
20
24

巴
氏
杀
菌
乳

4
T/
SZ
BX

17
1-
20
24

无
蔗
糖
冰
淇
淋

5
T/
SZ
BX

17
2-
20
24

压
榨
花
生
油

6
T/
SZ
BX

17
4-
20
24

单
，
双
甘
油
脂
肪
酸
酯

7
T/
SZ
BX

17
5-
20
24

储
能
专
用
防
冻
冷
却
液

8
T/
SZ
BX

17
8-
20
24

激
光
直
写
光
刻
设
备


